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Swierczynski Bogdan
Faran Grzegorz
Kaszkiewicz Kamila
Arsentjev Viktor
Pietrowicz Karol
Kowalska Natalia
Januszewicz Katarzyna
Chernysheva Tatiana
Soloveva Elena
Jagoda Anna
Lazareva Natalia
Kowalska Natalia
Ukleja Patrycja
Nowak Anna

Porzycz Agnieszka
Bakowska Dominika
Movko Marina
Rzechowski Filip
Vakant

Witkowska Izabela
Vakant

Solovev Mikhail
Stefaniak Anna
Vakant
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Vakant

Marszalek Karol
Januszewicz Jan
Vakant

Wiklent Marcelina
Januszewicz Michail
Stefaniak Jacek
Kaszkiewicz Leon

Lista startowa wg kategorii:

KS Modrzew Skwierzyn
GTSulmin

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
OK Kaliningrad

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
OK Kaliningrad

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
BigYellowFoot Advent
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Siddemka Rumia
PKO Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
BigYellowFoot Advent
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Azymut 45
Indywidualnie

Gdynia

UKS Azymut 45
Indywidualnie

Osiek
Gdynia

UKS Widczyki]j
UKS Azymut 45
Indywidualnie
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Rézycka-Pustkowska Basia
Pustkowski Wojtek
Stefaniak Robert
Modzelewska Milena
Ukleja Krzysztof
Vakant

Mitkowski Jakub
Kaminski Daniel
Wiklent Angelika
Vakant

Kaszkiewicz Tymon
Vakant

Kozak Michalina
Kilichowski Kacper
Porzycz Malgorzata
Kleinszmidt Michat
Pietruszewska Martyna
Marszatek Marta
Brandt Grzegorz
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TSRS
TSRS
UKS Azymut 45
BigYellowFoot
UKS Azymut 45

Gdynia
Advent
Gdynia

UKS Azymut 45
AMW Gdynia
UKS Widczyki]

Gdynia
Osiek

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
BigYellowFoot Advent
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Siddemka Rumia
UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
AMW Gdynia

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
BigYellowFoot Advent

AZY
AMW
WLO

AZY

1394482 0.00
2086334 1.00
2086338 2.00
2055101 3.00
8516948 4.00
886650 5.00
2086337 6.00
2300428 7.00
2055111 8.00
2086332 9.00
2055107 10.00
2086335 11.00
8062020 12.00
8660495 13.00
7191901 13.00
1397543 15.00
2300540 16.00
2086329 17.00
18.00

8130303 19.00
20.00

2055122 21.00
2086336 22.00
23.00

0.00

887230 1.00
2086326 2.00
3.00

2118336 4.00
886659 5.00
2086325 6.00
886656 7.00
2108828 0.00
2108831 0.00
502209 1.00
500662 2.00
8664839 3.00
4.00

886655 5.00
2086339 6.00
2139251 7.00
8.00

1421941 9.00
10.00

500661 11.00
887225 12.00
8000588 13.00
887217 14.00
2086340 15.00
842653 16.00

2086324 17.00
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Btajet Jacek
Gruchata Natalia
Paruszewski Marek
Witkowski Adam
tazarek Daniel
Tusk Pawel

Wirkus Piotr
Rybczynski Tomasz
Sakowicz Wojciech
Gniewkowski Rafal
Vakant

Zylinski Adam
Czajka Mariusz
Pesta Anna
Bernaciak Aleksander
Kozyczkowski Edward
Gw6zdz Ewa

Vakant

Diugosz Tomasz
Cwidak Pawetl
Nowak Grzegorz
Porzycz Janusz
Kalsztein Karol
Dettlaff Anna
Rychert Seweryn
Rychter Krzysztof
Batchanowski Michai?
Borowiec Pawel
Vakant

Cie¢wierz Stawomir
Kaczynski Jakub
Tomaszewska Kinga
Wiklent Dariusz
Spadik Mateusz
Muziot %ukasz
tLosiewicz Mariusz
Radomyski %Zukasz
Majewski Damian
Patrejko Andrze]
Olech Przemysitaw
Kaczynski Piotr
Fankidejski Artur
Jankowski Pawel
Pesta Adam

Jaca

PKO Harpagan Gdansk
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
Kawaler Wieczorowa P
AMW Gdynia
Ciastek4Life
Indywidualnie

UBpB Team

UKS Widczykij Osiek

PwC FCU Run Team
KInO Rekin

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
WKS Slask Wroclaw
Indywidualnie

UKS Orientu$ %6dz

Indywidualnie

SKPT Gdansk

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Siddemka Rumia
PKO Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Widczykij Osiek
Indywidualnie
Aktywny #GPnS
Morenka Team

PKO Harpagan Gdansk

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
PKO Harpagan Gdansk
Indywidualnie

UKS Widczykij Osiek
UMKS Kwidzyn
Indywidualnie
Morenka Team

PKO Harpagan Gdansk
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia
UKS Siddemka Rumia
PKO Harpagan Gdansk
UKS Widczykij Osiek
Indywidualnie

UKS Azymut 45 Gdynia

JAC
PKO
IND
AZY
KWP
AMW
CIA
IND
UBB
WLO

PWC
KIO
AZY
WKS
IND
ORI

IND
SKP
AZY
SIO
PKO
WLO
IND
AKT
MOR
PKO

AZY
PKO
IND
WLO
KWI
IND
MOR
PKO
IND
AZY
SIO
PKO
WLO
IND
AZY

2086328
1416915
2086327
8150570
2066449
8664843
2086331
2133397
7203966
1414598

2087501
2077821
8656100
8000594
8062050
8667266

2118430
1407897
8656096

1397547
8001210

500664
2086333
1415152
1416912

8270379
1407624
2086321
9870220
8010872
2086330
1415153
7203708
2108837
9201533

504401
1407623
8001704
1418721
8062034

W ~J o U WDN P O

BB DWW WwWwwwwwwwbdhhhdhdDNDNDNDNdNdDNMdNNRFREFRrRPRERERRPRERRRE &
WNE O WOW--JoU & WNE O WOWJIo U b WNhE O WOWW-JoyU b Wbk O

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00



